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Gold Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Leo Ungar, Princeton 
  2 Daniel Dittrick, Dartmouth 
  3-TIE Mike McCollough, Univ. of PA 
  3-TIE Katie Collins, Dartmouth 
  5 Kelsey Davidson, Univ. of DE 
  6 Jessica George, Princeton 
  7 Alisha Holland, Princeton 
  8 Jaclyn Klein, Cornell University 
  9 Kim Benkoski, Towson University 
 10 Andrea Fraser, Boston College 
 
High Team - Final Standings 
  1 Univ. of PA, Univ. of PA 
  2 Dartmouth, Dartmouth 
  3 Univ. of DE, Univ. of DE 
  4 Boston College, Boston College 
  5 Northeastern, Northeastern 
  6 Princeton, Princeton 
  7 Towson University, Towson University 
 
Intermediate Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Holly Ponichtera, Dartmouth 
  2 Deborah Blinder, Princeton 
  3 Rick Reyor, Towson University 
  4 Shuli Rank, Cornell University 
  5 Rebecca Sykes, Univ. of PA 
 
Intermediate Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Hallie Damon, Dartmouth 
  2 Kimberly Eddy, Univ. of MD 
  3 Brittany Young, Univ. of DE 
  4 Ashely Crane, Univ. of DE 
  5 Karen Loweth, UMASS 
  6 Emily Calhoun, Cornell University 
  7 Sherry Franklin, Univ. of MD 
  8 Sarah Peters, Cornell University 
  9 Stephanie Chan, Cornell University 
 10 Katherine Graham, Northeastern 
 11 Rebecca Levy, Boston College 
 12 Meridith Halpin, Boston College 
 
Intermediate Ladies SP - Final Standings 
  1 Hallie Damon, Dartmouth 
  2 Ashely Crane, Univ. of DE 
  3 Lynn McIntyre, Boston College 
  4 Kimberly Eddy, Univ. of MD 
  5 Kate Kellogg, Univ. of DE 
  6 Jaclyn Klein, Cornell University 
  7 Stephanie Chan, Cornell University 
  8 Karen Loweth, UMASS 
  9 Celia Carmen, Dartmouth 
 10 Sarah Peters, Cornell University 
 11 Lisa Ferelli, Northeastern 
 

Intermediate Team - Final Standings 
  1 Dartmouth, Dartmouth 
  2 Univ. of DE, Univ. of DE 
  3 Cornell University, Cornell University 
  4 Univ. of PA, Univ. of PA 
  5 Boston College, Boston College 
  6 Northeastern, Northeastern 
 
Junior Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Meghan Reeves, Univ. of DE 
  2 Kathryn Hessenthaler, Cornell University 
  3 Katherine Kalaris, Dartmouth 
  4 Davina Kunvipusikul, Cornell University 
 
Junior Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Laura Stefanik, Univ. of DE 
  2 Ariel Stern-Markovitz, Dartmouth 
  3 Holly Ponichtera, Dartmouth 
  4 Katherine Kalaris, Dartmouth 
  5 Megan Burger, Univ. of DE 
  6 Marielle Silva, UMASS 
  7 Andrea Fraser, Boston College 
 
Junior Ladies SP - Final Standings 
  1 Laura Stefanik, Univ. of DE 
  2 Holly Ponichtera, Dartmouth 
  3 Ariel Stern-Markovitz, Dartmouth 
  4 Shira Selis, Univ. of DE 
  5 Lisa Grasso, Northeastern 
  6 Katherine Kalaris, Dartmouth 
  7 Caroline Krassen, Cornell University 
 
Junior Men FS - Final Standings 
  1 Daniel Eison, Princeton 
  2 Chris Gale, Univ. of DE 
 
Junior Men SP - Final Standings 
  1 Daniel Eison, Princeton 
  2 Chris Gale, Univ. of DE 
 
Low Team - Final Standings 
  1 Univ. of DE, Univ. of DE 
  2 Univ. of MD, Univ. of MD 
  3 Dartmouth, Dartmouth 
  4 Boston College, Boston College 
  5 Cornell University, Cornell University 
  6 Towson University, Towson University 
 
Novice Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Holly Ponichtera, Dartmouth 
  2 Caroline Krassen, Cornell University 
  3 Tegan Vey, Dartmouth 
  4 Kathryn Hessenthaler, Cornell University 
  5 Andrea Stein, Univ. of DE 
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Novice Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Cynthia Chen, Dartmouth 
  2 Adriene Lee, Dartmouth 
  3 Lindsay Prusik, Northeastern 
  4 Katie Royce, Univ. of DE 
  5 Shuli Rank, Cornell University 
  6 Lisa Ferelli, Northeastern 
  7 Johannah Sanchez-Adams, Duke University 
 
Novice Ladies SP - Final Standings 
  1 Cynthia Chen, Dartmouth 
  2 Brenda Green, Univ. of DE 
  3 Adriene Lee, Dartmouth 
  4 Emily Calhoun, Cornell University 
  5 Shuli Rank, Cornell University 
  6 Erin Muckey, Princeton 
 
Novice Men SP - Final Standings 
  1 Jackie Wong, Univ. of PA 
 
Pre-Intermediate A Dance - Group 1 - Final Standings 
  1 Ariel Stern-Markovitz, Dartmouth 
  2 Taylor Grant, Dartmouth 
  3 Brenda Green, Univ. of DE 
  4 Kristen Sheaffer, Univ. of PA 
  5 Meghan Lortie, Boston College 
  6 Sarah Peters, Cornell University 
  7 Rusty Fein, Univ. of PA 
  8 Meredith Halpin, Boston College 
 
Pre-Intermediate A Dance - Group 2 - Final Standings 
  1 Megan Jepson, Cornell University 
  2 Nicole Newman, Dartmouth 
  3 Rebecca Levy, Boston College 
  4 Kaitlyn DeRoy, Univ. of DE 
  5 Jackie Wong, Univ. of PA 
  6 Brenna Mahoney, Cornell University 
 
Pre-Intermediate A Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Katelynne M'Gonagle, UMASS 
  2 Tegan Vey, Dartmouth 
  3-TIE Elizabeth Cove, UMASS 
  3-TIE Jessica Levine, Univ. of MD 
  5 Fabienne Robertson, Duke University 
  6 Brenna Mahoney, Cornell University 
  7 Tara Behr, Boston College 
  8 Kelsy Chen, Duke University 
 

Pre-Intermediate B Dance  - Final Standings 
  1 Ariel Stern-Markovitz, Dartmouth 
  2 Taylor Grant, Dartmouth 
  3 Rachek Bloch, Dartmouth 
  4 Laura Stefanik, Univ. of DE 
  5 Katy Caunihan, UMASS 
  6 Carolyn Sweeney, UMASS 
 
Pre-Intermediate B Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Marg Dayhoff-Brannigan, Univ. of MD 
  2 Adriana Ragazzo, Univ. of DE 
  3 Stephanie Frangules, UMASS 
  4 Carolyn Hersh, Univ. of DE 
  5 Janice Pardue, Boston College 
  6 Mallory Halpin, Boston College 
  7 Symone Charles, Cornell University 
  8 Stephanie Petillo, Univ. of MD 
  9 Kristy Roome, Cornell University 
 
Pre-Intermediate C Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Meghan Reeves, Univ. of DE 
  2 Lena Shirinian, Univ. of MD 
  3 Lauren Morgan, Dartmouth 
  4 Beth Ritter, Northeastern 
  5 Lynn McIntyre, Boston College 
  6 Jamie Edmonds, Univ. of DE 
  7 Becky Schapell, Univ. of DE 
  8 Davina Kunvipusilkul, Cornell University 
 
Senior Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Meghan Reeves, Univ. of DE 
  2-TIE Michelle Gross, Hofstra 
  2-TIE Adriana Ragazzo, Univ. of DE 
  2-TIE Krista Benson, Boston College 
  5 Davina Kunvipusilkul, Cornell University 
 
Senior Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Kelsey Davidson, Univ. of DE 
  2 Taylor Grant, Dartmouth 
  3 Kandis Kovalsky, Univ. of DE 
  4 Nicole Newman, Dartmouth 
  5 Maria Beylin, Princeton 
  6 Michaela Malone, Boston College 
  7 Kaitlyn DeRoy, Univ. of DE 
  8 Danielle Rosano, Northeastern 
  9 Jessica Smith, Boston College 
 10 Lindsey Smith, Salem State 
 11 Shannon Dixon, Northeastern 
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Senior Ladies SP - Final Standings 
  1 Nicole Newman, Dartmouth 
  2 Kandis Kovalsky, Univ. of DE 
  3 Maria Beylin, Princeton 
  4 Kristen Sheaffer, Univ. of PA 
  5 Taylor Grant, Dartmouth 
  6 Michaela Malone, Boston College 
  7 Danielle Rosano, Northeastern 
  8 Shannon Dixon, Northeastern 
  9 Lindsey Smith, Salem State 
 10 Laura Murphy, Univ. of MD 
 11 Alisha Holland, Princeton 
 12 Kim Benkoski, Towson University 
 13 Megan Jepson, Cornell University 
 
Senior Men FS - Final Standings 
  1 Rusty Fein, Univ. of PA 
 
Senior Men SP - Final Standings 
  1 Rusty Fein, Univ. of PA 
  2 Rick Reyor, Towson University 
 
 


